RECIPE CARD

o
'Strawberries & Cream' French Toast by LILOFOODIE ¢ erudus

2014 ERUDUS Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 3 15 Feb 2022 13:41:15



Recipe Image Reference Intake

’/ Energy Fat

2637420 32,07,

626.56kcal

Each serving contains:

Sugars Salt

23.61; 1.28;

//_\\
/ \
- 1-1-

of your daily reference intake.

Nutritional Summary

Energy

Protein

Carbohydrates
Ingredients
Product Quantity of which sugars
Eggs, chicken, whole, raw 189.00g . o
Ground Nutmeg 500g Non Milk Extrinsic Sugars
Ground Cinnamon 500g
Vanilla Extract 5.00¢g Fat
Table Salt 0.03g
Ground Black Pepper 0.03g of which saturates
Butter 500¢g
Brioche Loaf 17400¢g Fibre
Strawberries 216.00g
Real Dairy Instant Whipped Cream 80.00g Salt

al

Serves: 2

Sodium
Allergy Information Iron
Key:

Calcium

PD®

Contains Contains Contains

Cereal Milk Eggs Folate
Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Nuts: Cereals:

Almond Nuts: May Wheat: Yes

Hazelnuts: May Rye: No

Walnuts: May Spelt: No

Cashew Nuts: May QOats: No

Pecan Nuts: May Barley: No

Brazil Nuts: May Kamut: No

Pistachio Nuts: May

Dietary Information

Key: EXEINE

2014 ERUDUS Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 2 of 3

2637.42k)
626.56kCal

20.63g

62.68g

23.61g

0Og

32.07g

15.51g

5.06g

1.28g

0.18g

1.63mg

43.47mg

1.04mg

44,4218

119.07ug

Omg

15 Feb 2022 13:41:16



Label Information

Ingredients

Strawberries (32%) (Strawberries 100%). Eggs, chicken, whole, raw (28%). Brioche Loaf (26%) (WHEAT flour 53%, Sugar, EGGS 10%, Levain 8% (WHEAT flour 5%, water, salt), Rapeseed oil, Concentrated
Butter (MILK) 4%, Yeast, Emulsifier: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids. Flavors, Salt, Carrot extract). Real Dairy Instant Whipped Cream (12%) (Cream (96%) (MILK), Sugar, Emulsifier: E471, Stabiliser:
E407). Ground Nutmeg (1%) (Nutmeg). Ground Cinnamon (1%) (Cinnamon). Vanilla Extract (1%) (Invert Sugar Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Water, Vanilla Extract.). Butter (1%) (Cream (MILK), Salt). Table Salt (0%)
(Salt, Anti-caking Agent (sodium Hexacyanoferrate I1).). Ground Black Pepper (0%) (Black Pepper).

Method & Recipe Notes

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information
is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provide by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-c itions for full terms and ¢

2014 ERUDUS Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 3 of 3 15 Feb 2022 13:41:16



	RECIPE CARD
	'Strawberries & Cream' French Toast by LILOFOODIE
	Recipe Image
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Summary
	Ingredients
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Label Information
	Method & Recipe Notes



