'Strawberries & Cream' French Toast by LILOFOODIE



Recipe Image



Ingredients

Product	Quantity
Eggs, chicken, whole, raw	189.00 g
Ground Nutmeg	5.00 g
Ground Cinnamon	5.00 g
Vanilla Extract	5.00 g
Table Salt	0.03 g
Ground Black Pepper	0.03 g
Butter	5.00 g
Brioche Loaf	174.00 g
Strawberries	216.00 g
Real Dairy Instant Whipped Cream	80.00 g

Serves: 2

Allergy Information

























Almond Nuts:	May	Wheat:	Yes
Hazelnuts:	May	Rye:	No
Walnuts:	May	Spelt:	No
Cashew Nuts:	May	Oats:	No
Pecan Nuts:	May	Barley:	No
Brazil Nuts:	May	Kamut:	No
Pistachio Nuts:	May		

Dietary Information









Reference Intake

Each serving contains:

Energy	Fat	Saturates	Sugars	Salt
2637.42 kJ 626.56 kcal	32.07 _g	15.51 _g	23.61 _g	1.28 g
(31%	46%	78%	26%	21%

of your daily reference intake.

Nutritional Summary	
Energy	2637.42kJ 626.56kCal
Protein	20.63g
Carbohydrates	62.68g
of which sugars	23.61g
Non Milk Extrinsic Sugars	Og
Fat	32.07g
of which saturates	15.51g
Fibre	5.06g
Salt	1.28g
Sodium	0.18g
Iron	1.63mg
Calcium	43.47mg
Zinc	1.04mg
Folate	44.42µg
Vitamin A	119.07µg
Vitamin C	Omg

Label Information

Ingredients

Strawberries (32%) (Strawberries 100%). Eggs, chicken, whole, raw (28%). Brioche Loaf (26%) (WHEAT flour 53%, Sugar, EGGS 10%, Levain 8% (WHEAT flour 5%, water, salt), Rapeseed oil, Concentrated Butter (MILK) 4%, Yeast, Emulsifier: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids. Flavors, Salt, Carrot extract). Real Dairy Instant Whipped Cream (12%) (Cream (96%) (MILK), Sugar, Emulsifier: E471, Stabiliser: E407). Ground Nutmeg (1%) (Nutmeg). Ground Cinnamon (1%) (Cinnamon). Vanilla Extract (1%) (Invert Sugar Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Water, Vanilla Extract.). Butter (1%) (Cream (MILK), Salt). Table Salt (0%) (Salt, Anti-caking Agent (sodium Hexacyanoferrate II).). Ground Black Pepper (0%) (Black Pepper).

Method & Recipe Notes

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provide by Erudus One.

Page: 3 of 3

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions